Napoleon Livestock Auction

Head

95

100

50

200

100

225

40

125

125

125

110

90

450

220

95

65

03/12/2026

Description

Blk/bwf

Red Hfrs

Red Hfrs

red/red wf simm mostly st
Red hfrs

Blk St

Red/ Blk mostly st

Char x St
Red

Red Hfrs
Char/Red
Blk

Blk

Blk

Mostly Blk Hfrs

Weight

450-650
650-750
600-700
500-600
550-650
600-700

550-750

500-700
550-759
600-700
450-650
450-650
500-600
450-650

550-650




