

Napoleon Livestock Auction
03/12/2026

Head	Description	Weight
95	Blk/bwf	450-650
100	Red Hfrs	650-750
50	Red Hfrs	600-700
200	red/red wf simm mostly st	500-600
100	Red hfrs	550-650
225	Blk St	600-700
40	Red/ Blk mostly st	550-750
125		
125	Char x St	500-700
125	Red	550-759
110	Red Hfrs	600-700
90	Char/Red	450-650
450	Blk	450-650
220	Blk	500-600
95	Blk	450-650
65	Mostly Blk Hfrs	550-650